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UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU
Baba Sahb Ambcdkar Road,Jarrm‐ 18000611的

Ref.: rzznd University syndicate Resolution No'rzz'g3 dated 22'09'2025'

In pursuanee of above resolution of rz2od University Syndicate' it is notified

for the inforrnation of all concerned tlat remuneration for performing various

Academic duties for the courses being run in the Cenue for Distance antl Online

Education, University of Jammu, Jammu is hereby enhanced (as given in

Annexure).
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Annexure{

ProPosed rates
Existing rates

UG PCP ClaSSes fOr 40融 nutes@Rs 500perhutes@路 490pcr

lecture

PG PCP ClaSSes fOr 60孟 五 utes@Rs 700 perttes(フ Rs 400 per

躍どI曜
蔦 昴 :I whici C8mes to Rs 20 per mc

sttδ琴警
^.ln-"^"n, 

in a fite containing 2 (two)

,""ilnments which come to @ Rs 14

Lesson Writing & Associated Tasks

Rs300ξ
高 0:;SS°■ :l anlIIIIIIl lli
12000)in a ulllt

fu 6000/ Per unit

LanguagC edilng@Rs 2500 per papcr
Ed■ing‐ Cum‐Proof Reading Rs.1200/‐

pcr

iate@Rs 10 per
萩高面両面面高 lng rttc@Rs 7 per

ng rttc@Rs 10 per
PG existing prOOf rcadhg ratC@Rs 7 Pcr

PrnnosedExisting Rates
S.No. pQ lヽ00/

Rs 1250/― P NlHρ 2a nfthe lnstitute/1Jnnclpal pc lR00/
Rs 1500/― PMう

乙
T Яiqnn Ofttcer/Coordinator

rlρ五ral Assistant Rs 1000ノ‐PM
pc lつ 0ヽ/

つ
Ｄ

TlヽrArv Assistant Rs 800ノ‐PM
pc 1000/

4
∩ rrleriv Rs 600/‐ PM

p07ヽ 0/
5

Sweeper Rs 500/― PM
pc 7nn/

ａ

一■
Rs 500/―

Chowkidar Rs 350/‐ PM

LSC Remuneration

⑭



For Other Academic Activities

S,No. Existing Rates Proposed Rates
Programme Director Rs. 1500/- per pros. Rs 2000/―

つ

ι Supervision of Practice of
Teaching(B.Ed)

Rs. 1500/- per prog. Rs 2000/―

3 Dcmonstration    Lecture

(B.Eo
Rs. 400/- per D.
lecture

Rs 750/―

Details Remuneration
ges Rs 1500

Resourcc Persons engaged in Synchronous interactions

and COunsdling
Same rcmuneration ratc

applicable to PG PCP
Examination and Evaluation related activities (paper
setting, invigilation, evaluation of answer sheets, etc.)

Remuneration rate applicable
in the Office of Controller of
Examinations

The same proposed rates shall also be applicable to IvI-Ed- progrum.

0nline Programmes

UG Practlcal

Existing rates Proposed rates
Rs.1200/- per batch of 20-25 students Rs. 20001 per batch of20-25 students
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